
РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ СДАЧИ ЭКЗАМЕНОВ
обучающихся 11 класса МБОУ «Краснолипьевская школа»  2020-2021уч.год
	№ п/п
	Ф.И.О. уч-ся







	
	
	Русский язык
	Математика (профильный)
	Биология
	Физика
	Обществознание
	География
	Литература

	1
	Анохина Екатерина Ивановна
	69 
	78
	
	52
	57
	
	

	2
	Гришина Мария Юрьевна
	78
	
	
	
	60
	
	62

	3
	Когтев Николай Иванович
	50
	33
	
	41
	
	
	

	4
	Кривотулова Екатерина Сергеевна
	67
	
	46
	
	
	56
	

	5
	Мишина Марина Олеговна
	59
	33
	
	39
	
	41
	

	6
	Саввина Кристина Ивановна
	66
	50
	
	
	42
	
	

	7
	Саввин Николай Сергеевич
	57
	14
	
	
	25
	
	

	8
	Тумайкина Александра Анатошльевна
	«4»
	«3»
	
	
	
	
	

	Порог
	
	36
	27
	36
	36
	42
	37
	32

	Итого
	
	7/63,7
	5/41,6
	1/46
	3/44
	4/46
	2/48,5
	1/62




И.о.директора школы:______________Дубровских Г.А.
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